Uniform List
Day Boys

Suggested
quantity

SUMMER

1-2 pairs Grey shorts - regulation

1

1 pair
3

1

1

2 pairs
3 pairs
2 pairs

1 pair

1 pair

Suggested
fuantity

1
1
1

2 pairs

1
1
1 pair
2 pairs
1

Black leather belt

Beige formal shorts

Grey summer shirts - Aertex
White long sleeved shirt
Maroon wool pullover

Long white socks

School socks - grey

Garters

*Black leather lace-up shoes - Converse/Vans
Streetshoes are not appropriate

*Sandals - Dark brown or black with
heel straps

*Lock: combination or padlock

*School bag

SPORTS

House sports shirts in designated colour
Training shirt
House singlet - optional

Black taslon shorts - regulation -
Sports, P.E., swimming

College tracksuit (Jacket $120, Trousers $108)

College white poloshirt (cricket / tennis /
badminton) - optional

King’s College Navy cap - optional
Bucket Hat - optional

*Sports bag

*Trainers - non-marking soles
Maroon socks

Sports hoodie plain - optional

$ each
80.00
28.00
68.00
61.45
51.75
115.00
12.50
12.50
6.50

$ each
74.00
53.00
50.00
58.00

228.00
68.00

36.00
28.50
75.00

17.50
120.00

All prices subject to variation. Items marked * are not available at the Uniform Shop.
NB: Personal belongings, money, radios, laptop computers etc are not insured by the College and it is advisable to have all valuables/sports equipment insured.
NO jewellery to be seen with uniform.

KING'S

COLLEGE

T WINTER % cach

(Winter uniform may be purchased during Term 1)

1 College blazer 330.00
1pair College grey trousers 116.00
3 Grey winter shirts 64.40
2 pairs  Short black formal crested socks 12.50
1 School tie 28.76

1pair *Black leather lace-up shoes (smart black
slip-ons may be worn by Year 12 and Year 13
students) - Converse/Vans streetshoes are

not appropriate
1 Black folding umbrella - optional 39.95
1 College black windbreaker - optional 72.00
1 College scarf - optional 43.00
1 College black rain jacket - optional 130.00
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