Uniform List Day Boys



Suggested quantity	SUMMER	\$ each
1-2 pairs	Grey shorts – regulation	80.00
1	Black leather belt	28.00
1 pair	Beige formal shorts	68.00
3	Grey summer shirts - Aertex	61.45
1	White long sleeved shirt	51.75
1	Maroon wool pullover	115.00
2 pairs	Long white socks	12.50
3 pairs	School socks – grey	12.50
2 pairs	Garters	6.50
1 pair	*Black leather lace-up shoes – Converse/Vans streetshoes are not appropriate	
1 pair	*Sandals – Dark brown or black with heel straps	
1	*Lock: combination or padlock	
1	*School bag	

Suggested quantity	WINTER	\$ each	
(Winter uniform may be purchased during Term 1)			
1	College blazer	330.00	
1 pair	College grey trousers	116.00	
3	Grey winter shirts	64.40	
2 pairs	Short black formal crested socks	12.50	
1	School tie	28.76	
1 pair	*Black leather lace-up shoes (smart black slip-ons may be worn by Year 12 and Year 13 students) – Converse/Vans streetshoes are not appropriate		
1	Black folding umbrella – optional	39.95	
1	College black windbreaker - optional	72.00	
1	College scarf – optional	43.00	
1	College black rain jacket – optional	130.00	

Suggested quantity	SPORTS	\$ each
1	House sports shirts in designated colour	74.00
1	Training shirt	53.00
1	House singlet - optional	50.00
2 pairs	Black taslon shorts – <i>regulation</i> – Sports, P.E., swimming	58.00
1	College tracksuit (Jacket \$120, Trousers \$108)	228.00
1	College white poloshirt (cricket / tennis / badminton) – optional	68.00
1	King's College Navy cap – optional	36.00
1	Bucket Hat – optional	28.50
1	*Sports bag	75.00
1 pair	*Trainers – non-marking soles	
2 pairs	Maroon socks	17.50
1	Sports hoodie plain - optional	120.00